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Description

198210220001
21870

10/22/1982
12:00:00

1ST
NATIONWIDE
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

WALLIS,
RICHARD &
JUDITH

47 171

198210220001
22040

10/22/1982
12:00:00

1ST
NATIONWIDE
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

REEDER, SAM
E.       ETAL

47 171

198210220001
22120

10/22/1982
12:00:00

1ST
NATIONWIDE
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

REEDER,
MARTHA SUE
ETAL

47 171

198210220001
22140

10/22/1982
12:00:00

1ST
NATIONWIDE
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

WALLIS,
RICHARD
ETAL

47 171

198210220001
22100

10/22/1982
12:00:00

1ST
NATIONWIDE
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

REEDER, SAM
E. & MARTHA
S

47 171

198210220001
22200

10/22/1982
12:00:00

1ST
NATIONWIDE
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

WALLIS,
JUDITH B.
ETAL

47 171 6 100 Lot#:28 Book:6
Pg:100


