Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1982; Name= 1ST NATIONWIDE SAVINGS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198210220001 21870	10/22/1982 12:00:00	1ST NATIONWIDE SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS		47	171				
198210220001 22040	10/22/1982 12:00:00	1ST NATIONWIDE SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	REEDER, SAM E. ETAL	47	171				
198210220001 22120	10/22/1982 12:00:00	1ST NATIONWIDE SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS		47	171				
198210220001 22140	10/22/1982 12:00:00	1ST NATIONWIDE SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS		47	171				
198210220001 22100	10/22/1982 12:00:00	1ST NATIONWIDE SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	REEDER, SAM E. & MARTHA S	47	171				
198210220001 22200	10/22/1982 12:00:00	1ST NATIONWIDE SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS		47	171	6	100		Lot#:28 Book:6 Pg:100